METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS NRO

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA TYTOT 7v. 0,5 km

1

© 0O ~NO OGP~ WN

504
503
512
511
506
510
501
505
509
508
507
502

KILPAILIJA
Ada Puhakka
Neela Nousiainen
Aada Hyppobnen
Jade Helberg
Jenna Kaaria
Jasmin Rantanen
Hilda Tahvanainen
Kia Tuominen
Emilia Kiiski
Elli EKholm
Hulda Huppunen
Nuppu Nousiainen

SEURA
KarhKa
Kotka
Kotka
VeVe
VeVe
KarhKa
MeKu
MiVi
KarhKa
Vantaa
litin Pyrint®
Kotka

3,11
3,25
3,39
3,40
3,41
3,49
4,52
5,03
5,16
5,39
6,11
6,47

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA POJAT 7v. 0,5 km

SIJOITUS NRO KILPAILIJA
1 522 Vertti Niemi
2 524 Aamos Huppunen
3 521 Ville Simanainen
4 523 Emil Puhakka

SEURA
MeKu
litin Pyrint®
MeKu
KarhKa

4,13
4,21
4,50
5,42

17.4.2017



MUNAHOLKKA

METSAKYLAN KURSSI
KILPASARJA TYTOT 9v.
SIJOITUS NRO KILPAILIJA
1 546 Anni Parttyy
2 543 Hilma Hyyrynen
3 549 Emilia Uutela
4 550 Emma Rantanen
5 544 Elli Pekkanen
6 545 Sara Niemi
7 547 Senja Koivu
8 548 llona Kiiski
9 525 Mai llomaki
10 541 Aada Tahvanainen
11 542 Kerttu Simanainen

1,6 km

SEURA
VeVe
AnLi

Hirvelan Hirvet
KarhKa
Kuusankoski
MeKu
MeKu
KYS
MeKu
MeKu
Kontiolahti

7,31
7,40
7,58
8,22
8,49
9,02
9,17
9,41
10,40
11,44
11,47

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS NRO

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA POJAT 9v. 1,6 km

NOoO ok, OON -

553
556
558
551
5562
555
554

KILPAILIJA
Niklas Hirvilahti
Viljami Nurminen
Oiva Hotari
Eppu Pekkanen
Anton Vainio
Luukas Huppunen
Joona Kaaria

SEURA
VeVe
KarhKa
MeKu
Kuusankoski
VeVe
litin Pyrint®
Hamina

7,17
7,22
7,30
7,41
7,42
7,57
9,41

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS NRO

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA TYTOT 11v. 3,3 km

© 00O NO O, WN -

565
561
568
569
566
562
563
567
564

KILPAILIJA
Marianne Salmi
Isa-Erika Auranen
Saara Huppunen
Pihla Suntio
Selma Linden
Nanna Hyyrynen
liris Niemi
Martta Huppunen
Hertta Niemi

SEURA
Mantsalan Urh.
KarhKa
litin Pyrint®
KarhKa
AnLi
AnLi
litin Pyrint®
litin Pyrint®
litin Pyrint®

14,14
15,19
15,40
16,10
16,16
16,50
18,14
19,38
19,42

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS NRO

KILPASARJA POJAT 11v. 3,3 km

1

© 0O ~NO OGP~ WN

721
572
722
573
571
576
574
575
580
577
578
579

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPAILIJA
Lauri Mattila
Eetu Autio
Valtteri Partanen
Lassi Partty
Julius Anttila
Joona Hirvilahti
Samu Tilli
Severi Sakkara
Niki Myllyla
Antti Raanti
Jere Pylvanainen
Eemeli Sipari

SEURA
Valkealan Kajo
KarhU
KarhKa
VeVe
VeVe
VeVe
VeVe
Elim.Vauhti
Hirvelan Hirvet
KarhKa
AnLi
Uimaseura Aquila

13,50
13,54
14,11
14,34
14,41
14,54
14,58
15,19
17,04
17,57
18,04
22,02

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS NRO

KILPASARJA TYTOT 13v. 3,3 km

© 00O NO O, WN -

586
581
585
583
588
584
587
589
582

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPAILIJA
Mette Nurminen
Aino Hamalainen
Lyydia Rainio
Suvi Satama
Aliisa Kiiski
Amanda Linden
Marja Suntio
Nea Makela
Kerttu Niemi

SEURA
KarhKa
Vehkalahden veikot
TVV Biathlon
Vehkalahden Veikot
KarhKa
AnLi
KarhKa
Hirvelan Hirvet
litin Pyrint®

14,18
14,33
14,39
14,41
15,04
15,19
15,39
17,07
17,24

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS NRO

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA POJAT 13v. 3,3 km

NOoO ok, OON -

591
592
597
596
595
593
594

KILPAILIJA
Joakim Anttila
Veeti Hostikka

Toni Kalmari
Johannes Kiri
Lasse Peltonen
Miro Tuominen
Roope Sakkara

SEURA
VeVe
KarhKa
Hamina
VeVe
Hirvelan Hirvet
MiVi
Elim. Vauhti

13,28
14,35
14,40
15,12
15,40
16,14
18,52

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA TYTOT 15v. 3,3 km

SIJOITUS NRO KILPAILIJA SEURA
1 603 Liisa Peltonen Hirvelan Hirvet
2 601 Henni Hyyrynen AnLi

14,01
15,34

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA POJAT 15v. 6,6 km

SIJOITUS NRO KILPAILIJA SEURA
1 612 Onni Viherkoski Ummeljoen Korpiveikot
2 613 Otro Kettunen Karhulan Katajaiset

30,19
40,18

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA NAISET 17v. 6,6 km

SIJOITUS NRO
1 624
2 623
3 622
4 621

KILPAILIJA
Elisa Mattila
Sara Urpalainen
Inka Sakkara
Inka Uutela

SEURA
Valkealan Kajo
VeVe
Elimaen Vauhti

17.4.2017

28,02
30,19
34,37
35,13



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

SIJOITUS

KILPASARJA MIEHET 17v. 6,6 km

NRO

ar OON -

635
632
631
634
633

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPAILIJA
Nilkas Heikkila
Niko Viljola
Walte Hautala
Pyry Mattila
Reko Ojalainen

SEURA
Kuusankosken Urheiluseura
HKV
Lahden Ahkera
Valkealan Kajo
Kouvolan Uimarit

17.4.2017

23,13
23,53
24,13
25,11
26,12



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA NAISET 6,6 km

SIJOITUS NRO
1 643
2 650
3 646
4 653
5 644
6 651
7 654
8 641
9 658
10 647
11 660
12 659
13 656
14 655
15 657
16 648
17 649

KILPAILIJA
Johanna Mertanen
Salla Loiske
Kaisa Vainikka
Nella Paronen
Annika Mertanen
Emma Hakala
Eleonoora Olkkonen
Arja Harma
Nina Salmela-Makela
Katja Valkosaari
Saila Uusitalo
Anu Jokinen
Kristiina Pappila
Tiina Monto
Laura Seppala
Katri Jussila
Mira Sakkara

SEURA
KarhU
Elimaen Vauhti
LUM
Karhulan Katajaiset
KarhU
Espoon Tapiot
Anjalan Liitto
KPK 24/7
Marttilankadun Maratoonarit
KPK 24/7
Lappeenranta
Kouvola
Ruotsinpyhtaan Kisailijat
Hirvelan Hirvet
KPK 24/7
Elimaen Vauhti
Elimaen Vauhti

17.4.2017

AIKA
26,02
26,14
26,57
27,43
28,09
28,26
28,57
30,39
31,43
33,14
33,15
33,29
34,38
36,07
36,12
36,33
38,44



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

MUNAHOLKKA

KILPASARJA MIEHET 10 km

SIJOITUS NRO
1 668
2 671
3 676
4 669
5 672
6 670
7 678
8 667
9 679
10 666
11 665
12 662
13 661
14 680
15 674
16 675
17 677
18 771
19 664
20 673
21 772
22 663

KILPAILIJA
Markus Hamalainen
Sami Maamela
Hannu-Pekka Pukema
Markus Rajaméki
Teemu Huppunen
Reijo Ronnila
Arto Peltola
Janne Sakkara
Timo Ronkainen
Juha Vainio
Jani Viljola
Juuso Hamalainen
Antti Ahtiainen
Juha Rantala
Samu Pylvanainen
Tero Kotanen
Janne Nurmi
Okko Kettunen
Markku Valkosaari
Tommi Rokka
Jonne Salminen
Jorma Sipila

SEURA
Haminan Ponteva
Anjalan Liitto
ElimV
ElimV
litin Pyrint®
Heinolan Isku
Sippolan Kunto
ElimV
Paaesikunta
VeVe
HKV
VeVe
VeVe

Kymen Urheiluveteraanit

Anjalan Liitto
Kotka
Downtown-65
Karhulan Katajaiset
KPK 24/7

‘Vehkalahden Metsastysyh

SKT
ElimV

17.4.2017

33,09
34,03
34,32
35,07
35,36
36,44
37,55
38,46
38,51
38,54
39,31
39,52
39,56
40,24
41,34
41,46
41,51
43,10
46,09
50,21
51,48

1.04,39



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

NRO
681
682
683
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787

HOLKKASARJA 6,6 km

KILPAILIJA
Wilho Hautala
Ulla Mertanen
Aino Satama

Nelli Koivu
Minttu Kauppila
Saija Kauppila

Kristiina Kauppila
Birgit Uutela
Veikko Myyryldinen
Paula Pesonen

Sanna-Mari Kuoppala
Sanna Metsamuuronen

Paivi Ahonen
Mika Urpalainen
Johanna Rantala
Noora Ahtiainen

Tatu Karki
Loisa Henna
Johanna Sipari
Elias Sipari
Marja Pakkanen
Annukka Merjovirta
Sini Uutela
Miia Saarinen
Anne Paronen
Saila Kettunen
Eljas Hietanen
Mari Metso

MUNAHOLKKA

SEURA
Lahden Ahkera
Kotka
Hamina
MeKu
MeKu
ViSa
ViSa
Valkeala
Joroisten Urheilijat
Joroisten Urheilijat

Kotka

MiVi

VeVe
Klamilan Veto
Klamilan Veto
Sippolan Kunto

(3,3km)

Aquila Triathlon

Hirvelan Hirvet

Klamilan Veto
Karhulan Katajaiset
Porvoon Urheilijat
MeKu

22,04
36,58
38,41
51,36
51,36
51,27
51,27
41,15
35,05
34,32
43,01
43,00
37,47
36,22
29,22
32,24
31,34
39,15
25,43
41,40
49,14
49,14
37,15
34,26
31,50
37,44
33,32
35,39

17.4.2017



METSAKYLAN KURSSI

NRO
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
723
724
725
726
727
728

HOLKKASARJA 10 km

KILPAILIJA
Jorma Kauppila
Petri Kiri

Marianne Lehtovaara

Mira Lindroos
Juha Niemi
Raimo Rennicke
Jari Tinkanen
Aulis Kilpelainen
Pekka Kouvo
Anders Kullstrom
Heikki Koso
Kauko Kuningas
Antti Hakkanen
Markku Ahonen
Anna Seppa
Johanna Olli
Hannu Wahrn
Rauno Rantanen
Jari Turtiainen
Hannu Alastalo
Mika Elo
Veikko Niemi
Reino Uusitalo
Jani Haatainen
Auvo Kettunen

MUNAHOLKKA

lintin Pyrinto
Hyvinkaa
KarhKa Juoksuklubi
Korson Kengurut
MeKu
Liliendal
Kouvola
Anjalan Liitto
Hotarin Vire
Kotka
KYS
KYS
Katajaiset juoksuklubi
Kouvola
Valkealan Kajo
Kuusankoski
Kuusankosken Urheiluseura
Anjalan Liitto

MeKu
Karhulan Katajaiset

17.4.2017

42,24
49,42
51,4
1.10,44
49,42
1.04,30
50,56
52,27
48,55
45,16
46,45
40,18
42,55
46,50
56,11
56,10
1.04,40
50,08
42,32
47,56
43,29
49,35
1.03,34
50,46
49,41



